
for Complete
removal of
stubborn dirt
& residue

Ultrasonic
Cleaners

from
ELECTROSONIC

INDUSTRIES are
indigenously

manufactured to high
international specifications

and are backed by over thirty
years of experience & ready

acceptance by professionals from a
wide range of industries for their varied

needs.
Available in various standard capacities and also

custom made as per clients1 requirements, they achieve upto 100% efficiency
& are dependable for all kinds of cleaning requirements. They are backed by
efficient technical support & prompt service in the rare case that it is required.

ELECTROSONIC
INDUSTRIES



CUSTOM DESIGNED UNITS -
TO SUIT INDIVIDUAL NEEDS
Specially designed units to suit customer needs
with critical application, high intensity units
for intricate parts. Addition of dunking,
spraying to enhance the process as options.



ULTRASONIC CLEANERS - STANDARD MODELS
(SINGLE CHAMBER)

Sr.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Model

EI-0.5L

EI-1L

EI-2LH

EI-2.5LH

EI-5LH

EI-6LH

EI-250H

EI-500H

EI-750H

EI-1000H

EI-1500H

EI-2000H

Tank Size (clear)
in mm

150x85x65

150x140x65

240x140x65

240x140x100

240x140x150

250x150x150

300x200x175

400x300x250

500x350x300

600x400x375

750x450x400

900x500x400

Capacity in
liters

0.5

1

2(1.8)

2.25

3.5

6

10.5

30

52

90

135

180

Ultrasonic
Power in

Watts(AV)

40

45

50

60

100

120

250

500

750

1000

1500

2000

Generator

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Separate

Separate

Separate

Separate

Separate

Separate

Separate

Heater
in KW

-

-

0.060

0.040

0.060

0.40

0.60

1.5

3.0

4.5

6.0

6.0

SALIENT FEATURES SALIENT FEATURES

1. Material of Construction: SS304/316,16/18 gauge {Cleaning Tank) 1. Timer-Mechanical or Digital.
2. Thermostatic Temp.Control.

3. Powder coated MS cabinet with excellent finish.

4. Timer of 15 mins. in integral units. (Built-in)

5. Solid State Ultrasonic Generator,

6, Ultrasonic frequency: 30 +/-3 KHz.
7. Transducers: PZTtype transducers using weldbond technology.

Custom Designed Multichamber Units - Soak, Clean. Rinse, Drier etc. as per specifications.

2. Digital Temp. Indicator Controller.

3. Tank cover of SS 304.

4. Integral Units for high wattage models with SS / MS cabinet.

5. Side mounted transducers for special applications.

6. Level switch.

7. SS Baskets.

ELECTROSONIC
INDUSTRIES
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