for Complete removal of stubborn dirt & residue





Ultrasonic
Cleaners
from
ELECTROSONIC
INDUSTRIES are

indigenously
manufactured to high
international specifications
and are backed by over thirty
years of experience & ready
acceptance by professionals from a
wide range of industries for their varied

needs.

Available in various standard capacities and also custom made as per clients¹ requirements, they achieve upto 100% efficiency & are dependable for all kinds of cleaning requirements. They are backed by efficient technical support & prompt service in the rare case that it is required.





CUSTOM DESIGNED UNITS -

TO SUIT INDIVIDUAL NEEDS
Specially designed units to suit customer needs with critical application, high intensity units for intricate parts. Addition of dunking, spraying to enhance the process as options.

ULTRASONIC CLEANERS - STANDARD MODELS

(SINGLE CHAMBER)

Sr.No.	Model	Tank Size (clear) in mm	Capacity in liters	Ultrasonic Power in Watts(AV)	Generator	Heater in KW
1.	EI-0.5L	150x85x65	0.5	40	Built-in	-
2.	EI-1L	150x140x65	11	45	Built-in	-
3.	El-2LH	240x140x65	2(1.8)	50	Built-in	0.060
4.	El-2.5LH	240x140x100	2.25	60	Built-in	0.040
5.	EI-5LH	240x140x150	3.5	100	Built-in	0.060
6.	EI-6LH	2 <mark>50x150x150</mark>	6	120	Separate	0.40
7.	El-250H	300x200x175	10.5	250	Separate	0.60
8.	EI-500H	400x300x250	30	500	Separate	1.5
9.	EI-750H	500x350x300	52	750	Separate	3.0
10.	EI-1000H	600x400x375	90	1000	Separate	4.5
11.	EI-1500H	750x450x400	135	1500	Separate	6.0
12.	EI-2000H	900x500x400	180	2000	Separate	6.0

SALIENT FEATURES

- 1. Material of Construction: SS304/316,16/18 gauge (Cleaning Tank)
- 2. Thermostatic Temp.Control.
- 3. Powder coated MS cabinet with excellent finish.
- 4. Timer of 15 mins. in integral units. (Built-in)
- 5. Solid State Ultrasonic Generator,
- 6, Ultrasonic frequency: 30 +/-3 KHz.
- 7. Transducers: PZTtype transducers using weldbond technology.

SALIENT FEATURES

- 1. Timer-Mechanical or Digital.
- 2. Digital Temp. Indicator Controller.
- 3. Tank cover of SS 304.
- 4. Integral Units for high wattage models with SS / MS cabinet.
- 5. Side mounted transducers for special applications.
- 6. Level switch.
- 7. SS Baskets.

Custom Designed Multichamber Units - Soak, Clean. Rinse, Drier etc. as per specifications.



ELECTROSONIC



INDUSTRIES

327, RAM GOPAL IND. ESTATE, DR. R. P. ROAD, MULUND (W), MLJMBAI - 400 080 ©: 022-67989744 • TELEAX: 022-25606027

E-mail: sonicleaner@yahao.com 'Website: www.sonicleaner.com